Pos. No. Name
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51
54
17
37
48
38
27
3
52
21
60
57
13
61
47
35
12
18
56
30
26
43
28
5
50
25
10
34
22
32
42
23
40
41
36
55
58
1
29
16
8
11
24
19
31

Kyle
Caleb
Megan
Ross
Danny
Louis
Maya
Ailsa
Harris
Erin
Stuart
Oliver
Naomi
James
Cameron
Isla
Holly
Summer
Jack
Ellie
Rhiannon
Jay
Maddie
Ruby
Casey
Ruby
Maci
Kayleigh
Anna
Jessica
Jake
Sophia
Harry
Alfie
Cameron
Ben
Connor
Faye
Rebecca
April
Hannah
Emily
Maisie
Myla
Lily-mae

Results provided by PB Timing

Pitreavie AAC
Junior Jingle Bell 1.5k
18th December 2016

Macfarlane
Mcleod
Kyle

Birrell
Kinninmonth
Christie
Millar

Barr
Mackie
Macfarlane
Farmer
Rodger
Howlieson
Gordon
Johnston
Whitton
Gordon
Laird
Rodger
Ross

Millar
Fotheringham
Phillips
Candlish
Laird
McNair
Fotheringham
Whitton
MacKenzie
Stewart
Fairbairn
Mackie
Donaldson
duncan
Barratt-Allison
Morton
Smith
Allan
Prowse
Kilcullen
Ewing
Fraser
McGarry
Love
Stewart

Cat.

Ss1
P6
P7
S2
P6
P7
P7
S2
P6
P7
S2
P6
s1
P5
P6
s1
P7
P7
P3
s1
P5
P6
P6
P4
P4
P6
P4
P6
P5
P6
P5
P3
P7
P4
P6
P3
P3
P3
P3
P6
P3
P3
P4
P3
P4

Club
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Arbroath & District AC

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Arbroath & District AC

Dunfermline Track & Field
Fife Athletic Club

Fife Athletic Club

Time
0:05:15
0:05:25
0:05:27
0:05:33
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:38
0:05:42
0:05:52
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:02
0:06:07
0:06:09
0:06:14
0:06:25
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:39
0:06:46
0:06:47
0:06:55
0:07:01
0:07:04
0:07:06
0:07:06
0:07:10
0:07:24
0:07:28
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:08:08
0:08:10
0:08:11
0:08:23
0:08:27
0:08:31
0:08:34
0:08:47
0:09:00
0:09:00
0:09:01
0:09:17
0:09:45



Pos. No. Name

46
47
48

15 Mia
20 Amber
53 Aaron

Results provided by PB Timing

Cat. Club Time
Kilcullen P4 0:10:24
Love P5 0:10:35

McGarry P3 0:10:41



